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TVT OTICE is hereby given, that the Amicable
J. i Friendly Society, Register No. 124, held
at Saint Bride's Major, in the county of Glamor-
gan, is dissolved by instrument, registered at this
office, the 28th day of December, 1877, unless
within three months from the date of the Gazette
to which this advertisement appears, proceedings
be commenced by a member or other person

interested in or having any claim on the funds of
the Society to set aside such dissolution, and the
same be set aside accordingly.

J. M. Ludlow, Chief Registrar of Friendly
Societies.

28, Abingdon-sfreet, "Westminster,
the 28th day of December, 1877.

BANK OP ENGLAND.
AN ACCOUNT^ pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending

on Wednesday', the 2nd day of January, 1878.

Notes issued

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

£
38,673,360

£38,673,360

Government Debt ...
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
... 11,015,100
... 3,984,900
... 23,673,360

£38,673,360

Dated the 3rd day of January, 1878.
F. May, Chief Cashier.

Proprietors' Capital ...
Rest 3,162,350
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts) ... ... 5,903,097

Other Deposits 22,064,528
Seven Day and other Bills 258,917

£45,941,892

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

£
14,553,000 Government Securities

Other Securities
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

£
13,377,634
20,511,344
11,339,480

713,434

£45,941,892

Dated the 3rd day of January, 1878.
F. 3/ay, Chief Cashier.

SUPPLEMENT TO
AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount

of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the Week ending Saturday, the 22nd day of December, 1877.

The undermentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted
in the Gazette of Tuesday, the 1st day of January, 1878.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Ashford Bank ,
Barnstaple Bank
Kentish Bank ... ... ... ... ...
Leicester Bank ... ...
Oxfordshire Witney Bank ... ...- ...
Bank of Whitehaven Limited ...
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company
City of Gloucester Banking Company ... ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company

Limited ..•

Ashford
Barnstaple
Maidstone
Leicester
Witney
Whitehaven
Coventry .
Cheltenham

Worcester ,

Pomfret and Co. ...
Marshall and Co. ...
Wigan, Mercers, and Co.
T. and T. T. Paget
J. W. Clinch and Sons

£
9,901
3,795

14,466
26,349
5,592

22,765
14,076
79,535

1,578

W. H. COUSINS, Begistrar of Bank Returni.
I land Revenue, Somerset House, January 3, 1878. •


