OTICE is hereby given, that the Amicable | interested in or having any claim on the funds of Friendly Society, Register No. 124, held at Saint Bride's Major, in the county of Glamorgan, is dissolved by instrument, registered at this office, the 28th day of December, 1877, unless within three months from the date of the Gazette to which this advertisement appears, proceedings be commenced by a member or other person

the Society to set aside such dissolution, and the same be set aside accordingly.

- J. M. Ludlow, Chief Registrar of Friendly Societies.
- 28, Abingdon-street, Westminster, the 28th day of December, 1877.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 2nd day of January, 1878.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	***	•••	£ 38,673,360	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	•••	•••	£ 11,015,100 3,984,900 23,673,360	
			£38,673,360			;	£38,673,360	

Dated the 3rd day of January, 1878.

F. May, Chief Cashier,

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£	i			£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities	•••	•••	13,377,634
Rest	3,162,350	Other Securities	•••	•••	20,511,344
Public Deposits (including Ex-		Notes	•••	•••	11,339,480
chequer, Savings Banks, Com-		Gold and Silver Coin	•••	1 01	713,434
missioners of National Debt, and		}			
Dividend Accounts)	5,903,097	ł			•
Other Deposits	22,064,528	ł			
Seven Day and other Bills	258,917	·			
					
•	£45,941,892				£45,941,892

Dated the 3rd day of January, 1878.

F. May, Chief Cashier.

SUPPLEMENT TO

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 22nd day of December, 1877.

The undermentioned Parties having omitted to transmit their Accounts in proper time to be inserted in the Gazette of Tuesday, the 1st day of January, 1878.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.									
***************************************									£
Ashford Bank	•••	•••	***		Ashford	. Pomfret and	Co	•••	9,901
Barnstaple Bank	***	•••	***	•••	Barnstaple	. Marshall and	Co	•••	3,795
Kentish Bank	***	***	•••	•••	Maidstone	. Wigan, Merc	ers, and Co)	14,466
Leicester Bank	•••	•••				T. and T. T.		•••	26,349
Oxfordshire Witney	Bank		•••	•••	Witney	. J. W. Clinch	and Sons	•••	5,592
Bank of Whitehaven			•••		Whitehaven		•••		22,765
Coventry and Warwi			g Com	pany	Coventry		•••		14,076
City of Gloucester Ba					Cheltenham	l	•••		79,535
Worcester City and C	County :	Banking	Com			1			, ,,,,,,
Limited	•••		•••	•••	Worcester	.1	•••		1,578
	•								-,:

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.